



### Redexim-Charterhouse Verti-Broom

code 1204

	PART #			DESCRIPTION	REMARKS	QUA
	Verti-Broom 900	Verti-Broom 1850	Verti-Broom 2400			
1	468.032.700	468.032.700	468.059.280	Connection Plate Verti-Broom		3
2	468.039.000	468.039.150	468.029.213	Mounting Plate Verti-Broom		3
3	486.150.900	486.159.150	486.159.212	Brush Verti-Broom		3
4	802.100.500	same	same	Bolt M10 x 50		15
5	804.100.200	same	same	Bolt M10 x 20		3
6	822.100.360	same	same	Eye Nut M10		3
7	830.100.100	same	same	Self Lock Nut M10		15
8	846.100.471	same	same	Dee (Chain) Shackle d1=10		1
9	864.100.031	same	same	Large Washer M10		15
10	866.100.020	same	same	Spring Washer M10		3
11	900.260.403	same	same	Label Logo		1
12	946.260.402	same	same	Label Verti-Broom		1
13	947.260.200	same	same	Decall Verti-Art		1
14	899.100.000	same	same	Nylon rope Ø10mm, L=2,5mtr		1
15	Not available	511.125.000	same	Rubber Wheel	Optional, drill holes in wood to mount	2
16	Not available	864.080.030	same	Washer M8		16
17	Not available	802.080.500	same	Bolt M8 x 50		8
18	Not available	830.080.080	same	Self Lock Nut M8		8
		246.180.000	same	Wheel Set	Includes Pos. 15 - 18	1